

Rice County Fair Junior Ambassador Application 2025

- The information on this form will be used in the judging process and in promotions for the 2025 Rice County Fair.
- Please type or print clearly in black ink.

Junior Candidate Information-

Name:		Preferred Name (Nickname):				
Age as of July 1st 2024:D					are gilder brand	
School they Attend:					unisex siz	
Grade they will be starting fall 2024:	:	Favorite Subj	ject in school: _			
Any programs or activities they are i	nvolved in(ie. Sp	orts, 4-H, Church	n):			
Parent Information-						
Parent Name(s):						
Address:						
Parent Phone #(s):						
Parent Email:						
Best Way to Contact: □ Email □ Te	ext 🗆 Phone Ca	II				

Sponsor Information-

Please note: We ask the applicant to obtain his or her own sponsor/s, which includes a \$75 application fee. Sponsors can be family members, businesses, or organizations.

Your Sponsor Name		_
Escort Name		
Sponsor's Address		
City	State/Zip Code	
Email	Phone Number	-
Best Way to Contact:	□ Email □ Text □ Phone Call	

Please answer the following questions on a separate sheet and attach to the application.

- 1. Why do you want to be named one of the 2025 Rice County Fair Junior Ambassadors? (You will be expected to read this on stage at the coronation)
- 2. What is your favorite memory of a visit to the fair?
- 3. What is your favorite thing to do at the fair? (This will be shared as part of your introduction at the coronation and in promotions for the program and fair)

Questions (?) Call or text (507)581-4281 or email rice.co.fair.ambassadors@gmail.com with any questions

Please include the following with your application:

- A signed copy of the contract including parent signature.
- Your personal sponsorship \$75 entry fee
 *Checks can be made out to Rice County Ag Society

All Applications must be postmarked by: June 12th 2025

Please mail all application to the Following address:

Rice County Fair Office Ambassador Contest PO Box 393 Faribault, MN 55021